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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technol
ogy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technol
ogy Gandhinagar

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of
Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar
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Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1771

4811

308

805

2686

102P

603

1263

285

716

6852

13566

2187

5140

341

1131

2821

102P

740

1263

295

716

8017

14377
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Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Al
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NCL
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SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1297

2751

3229

5327

1452

3424

755

1391

8115

15658

1358

2941

1420

2751

3648

6911

2297

3689

1089

1391

10066

17377

1664

2941
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3937

7261

1773

3302

487

905

3718

245

508

4209

7922

2275

3710

565

1872

4556

83

307

508
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
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Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC- Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC- Female-only
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Supernumerary)

OBC- Gender-Neutral
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SC Female-only
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Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

589

1696

342

869

142

470

2282

8345

70P

794

2512

81

428

1027

178

470

3826

9923

70P
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Electrical Engineering
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Integrated Circuit
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SC

ST

ST

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

640

1377

1639

4441

1126

1197

596

951

2295

6639

459

722

1377

1905

4655

1245

1856

634

951

4331

6999

547
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Technology
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Indian Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar
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Technology
Gandhinagar

Integrated Circuit
Design & Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Integrated Circuit
Design & Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Integrated Circuit
Design & Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Integrated Circuit
Design & Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Integrated Circuit
Design & Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Integrated Circuit
Design & Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Integrated Circuit
Design & Technology
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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NCL
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SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

895

1391

4946

442

2422

669

1489

7239

16100

1766

895

2236

4946

1364

2422

742

1489

10645

17772

1903
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Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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EWS
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NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Female-only
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3078

4127

8438

2476

3856

1160

4409

12719

1008

2506

3078

4654

8528

2858

3856

1291

6411

13774

1154

2506
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Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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1857

3419

754

1543

9/10


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

712125, 12:39 PM JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 10/10



