

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Rank	<u>s</u>
Round No	3
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Technol ogy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Technol ogy Gandhinagar
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	C': R <b>^</b> Top	

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1771	2187
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4811	5140
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	308	341
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	805	1131
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2686	2821
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	102P	102P
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	603	740
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1263	1263
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	285	295
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	716	716
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6852	8017
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13566	14377

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1297	1420
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2751	2751
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3229	3648
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5327	6911
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1452	2297
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3424	3689
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	755	1089
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1391	1391
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8115	10066
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15658	17377
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1358	1664
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2941	2941

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3937	4209
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7261	7922
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1773	2275
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3302	3710
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	487	565
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	905	1872
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3718	4556
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	83	83
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	245	307
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	508	508

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	589	794
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1696	2512
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	81	81
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	342	428
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	869	1027
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	142	178
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	470	470
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2282	3826
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8345	9923
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	70P	70P

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	640	722
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1377	1377
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1639	1905
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4441	4655
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1126	1245
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1197	1856
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	596	634
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	951	951
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2295	4331
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6639	6999
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	459	547

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	895	895
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1391	2236
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4946	4946
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	442	1364
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2422	2422
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	669	742
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Integrated Circuit Design & Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1489	1489
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7239	10645
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16100	17772
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1766	1903

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3078	3078
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4127	4654
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8438	8528
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2476	2858
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3856	3856
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1160	1291
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4409	6411
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12719	13774
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1008	1154
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2506	2506

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2376	3060
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6297	7187
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1509	1857
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3419	3419
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	635	754
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1543	1543

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by  ${\sf JoSAA}.$ 

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





